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617> & LA L 50 50
616 14 64
615 14 78
614 11 89
613 18 107
612 15 122
611 14 136
610 19 155
609 13 168
608 29 197
607 24 221
606 20 241
605 35 276
604 45 321
603 37 358
602 32 390
601 50 440
600 50 490
599 47 537
598 55 592
597 52 644
596 51 695
595 66 761
594 51 812
593 68 880
592 80 960
591 64 1024
590 78 1102
589 71 1173
588 90 1263
587 95 1358
586 87 1445
585 98 1543
584 112 1655
583 100 1755
582 109 1864
581 115 1979
580 115 2094
579 114 2208
578 143 2351
577 140 2491
576 131 2622
575 138 2760
574 138 2898
573 118 3016
572 159 3175
571 140 3315
570 162 3477
569 163 3640
568 140 3780
567 145 3925
566 153 4078
565 134 4212
564 135 4347
563 143 4490
562 157 4647
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561 139 4786
560 177 4963
559 148 5111
558 147 5258
557 171 5429
556 163 5592
555 148 5740
554 152 5892
553 150 6042
552 153 6195
551 140 6335
550 127 6462
549 137 6599
548 138 6737
547 141 6878
546 142 7020
545 155 7175
544 145 7320
543 138 7458
542 147 7605
541 145 7750
540 120 7870
539 126 7996
538 132 8128
537 124 8252
536 124 8376
535 104 8480
534 111 8591
533 114 8705
532 115 8820
531 122 8942
530 112 9054
529 99 9153
528 88 9241
527 99 9340
526 84 9424
525 81 9505
524 98 9603
523 88 9691
522 87 9778
521 84 9862
520 77 9939
519 76 10015
518 66 10081
517 68 10149
516 70 10219
515 76 10295
514 50 10345
513 52 10397
512 57 10454
511 64 10518
510 54 10572
509 40 10612
508 60 10672
507 39 10711
506 33 10744
505 41 10785
504 36 10821
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